electronic
toilet
flushing
systems
l a t e s t  t e c h n o l o g y
b u i l t  i n  v a n d a l  r e s i s t a n c e
s m a r t  c h o i c e s  f o r  h y g i e n e

	 Mains power 24V
	 Large face plate for front access
Order Code:
EMF401M-1 WELS 1 Star Rated
TOUCH ACTIVATED FLUSHING - FRONT ACCESS
WC DUAL FLUSH with front access panel box
(3
05
)
20
  (145)  AIR BREAK
DN40 FOR
FLUSH PIPE
3/4"
BSP
1" BSP
(MALE)
82
  250
  3
70
  4
0
 55
55
80
	 Robust piezo operation
	 Shut off valve and filter included
	 Vandal resistant torx screws
	 ATS5200.030 Compliant
	 WELS 3 Star (6/3L) or 4 Star (4.5/3L)
	 water efficiency rating
	 Mains power 24V
	 Large face plate for front access
Order Code:
EMF411M-3 WELS 3 Star Rated
EMF411M-4 WELS 4 Star Rated
WC SINGLE FLUSH WITH DUCT ACCESS
(3
05
)
20
  155 (REF)  DN40 FLUSH PIPE
3/4" BSP
1" BSP
(MALE)
67
  58
  5
7
  125
  7
5
55
*
*BRACKET DIM
110*
  93 (REF)
  4
0
  110
	 Robust piezo operation
	 Shut off valve and filter included
	 Vandal resistant torx screws
	 ATS5200.030 Compliant
	 WELS 1 Star (5.5L) water
	 efficiency rating
	 Mains power 24V
	 GPO style face plate
Order Code:
EMF400M-1 WELS 1 Star Rated
WC DUAL FLUSH WITH DUCT ACCESS
(3
05
)
20
  (145)  DN40
FLUSH PIPE
3/4" BSP
1" BSP
(MALE)
67
  4
0
  110
  125
  7
5
55
*
*BRACKET DIMENSION
110*
82
55
55
	 Robust piezo operation
	 Shut off valve and filter included
	 Vandal resistant torx screws
	 ATS5200.030 Compliant
	 WELS 3 Star (6/3L) or 4 Star (4.5/3L)
	 water efficiency rating
	 Mains power 24V
	 GPO style face plate
Order Code:
EMF410M-3 WELS 3 Star Rated